Leading the
charge for
electric heating
Explore the range
thermosphere.com
2 3www.thermosphere.com 0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com
Floor heating
Mesh (Tile | Stone)

4. Uncoated insulation board
5. Flexible tile adhesive 6. Concrete substrate
1. Tile 2. Flexible tile adhesive 3. Mesh
4. Coated insulation board
5. Timber substrate
Scan to watch
the installation
video!
Concrete substrate Timber substrate
Mesh 200W/m2Floor heating
50 51www.thermosphere.com 0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com
Area
(m²) SKU Size
1.0 HDM-001 1m x 1m x 5.5mm
5.0 HDM-005 5m x 1m x 5.5mm
15.0 HDM-015 15m x 1m x 5.5mm
Area (m²)
130W/m²
Area (m²)
195W/m² SKU Length
(m)
Output
(W)
Resistance
(Ω)
1.15 0.77 HDMC-012-0150J 12 150 352
1.73 1.15 HDMC-018-0225J 18 225 235
2.31 1.54 HDMC-025-0300J 25 300 176
2.88 1.92 HDMC-031-0375J 31 375 141
3.46 2.31 HDMC-037-0450J 37 450 117
3.90 2.60 HDMC-042-0525J 42 525 100
4.62 3.08 HDMC-050-0600J 50 600 88
5.10 3.40 HDMC-055-0675J 55 675 78
5.77 3.85 HDMC-061-0750J 61 750 70
6.92 4.62 HDMC-075-0900J 75 900 58
8.32 4.99 HDMC-090-1080J 90 1080 48
9.23 6.15 HDMC-100-1200J 100 1200 44
11.54 7.69 HDMC-125-1500J 125 1500 35
13.85 9.23 HDMC-150-1800J 150 1800 29
16.17 10.78 HDMC-175-2100J 175 2100 25.2
18.46 12.31 HDMC-200-2400J 200 2400 22
3 stud spacing 2 stud spacing
Fleece backed membrane mat
Area
(m²) SKU Size
1.0 HDM-SA-001 1m x 1m x 5.5mm
15.0 HDM-SA-015 15m x 1m x 5.5mm
Self-adhesive membrane mat
1. Tile 2. Flexible tile adhesive 3. Membrane
4. Flexible tile adhesive 5. Uncoated
insulation board 6. Flexible tile adhesive
substrate 7. Concrete substrate
1. Tile 2. Flexible tile adhesive 3. Membrane
4. Flexible tile adhesive 5. Coated
insulation board 6. Timber substrate
Scan to watch
the installation
video!
Concrete substrate Timber substrate
ThermoSphere Ultimate®
SKU Description Size/Weight
PYT-25-01 Fibre Reinforced Levelling Compound
(5.25m² at 3mm thick) 25kg
HDMA-015 Acrylic Adhesive (approx. 50m²) 15kg
PIF-50-050 Perimeter Insulation Foam (areas over 10m²) 5mm x 80mm x 50m
SKU Description Size/Weight
HDM-WP-01 Waterproofing Paste (Joint coverage - 300g/Lm) 5kg
HDM-WT-01 Waterproofing Tape 10m x 120mm

SKU Description Depth
(mm)
Pack Area
(m2)
Pack
Quantity
CIB-006-20 Uncoated Insulation Board 6.0 14.4 20
CIB-105-10 Uncoated Insulation Board 10.5 7.2 10
SKU Description Depth
(mm)
Pack Area
(m2)
Pack
Quantity
TIB-006-08 Coated Insulation Board 6.0 5.76 8
TIB-010-06 Coated Insulation Board 10.0 4.32 6
TIB-012-06 Coated Insulation Board 12.0 4.32 6
TIB-020-06 Coated Insulation Board 20.0 4.32 6
TIB-030-04 Coated Insulation Board 30.0 2.88 4
TIB-040-03 Coated Insulation Board 40.0 2.16 3
TIB-050-02 Coated Insulation Board 50.0 1.44 2
SKU Description Size Pack Quantity
TIB-JT-01 Joint Tape 125mm x 25m 25m 1
TIB-MFW-01 Metal Washers Ø35mm 100
TIB-FS-01 Fixing Screws 32mm 1000

FSPB-10-10 Floor Sensor Probe 10m 10
SKU Description Max Output
(W)
CSN-025 Contactor Snubber 25A 5700
CSN-040 Contactor Snubber 40A 9000
CSN-063 Contactor Snubber 63A 14440
Floor sensors tell a thermostat when the floor needs heat, so if
the floor sensor ever gets damaged or stops working, you’ll need
to install another. We recommend installing a backup sensor in
every floor.
Extra floor sensors
56 57www.thermosphere.com 0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com
SKU Size
(mm) Finish Output
(W)
HTB-SRS-500-DPS 500 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished 25
HTB-SRS-500-BSS 500 x 32 x 100 Brushed Stainless 25
HTB-SRS-500-PLB 500 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 25
HTB-SRS-500-BRB 500 x 32 x 100 Brushed Brass 25
HTB-SRS-500-MBK 500 x 32 x 100 Matt Black 25
HTB-SRS-500-MWT 500 x 32 x 100 Matt White 25
SKU Size
(mm) Finish Output
(W)
HTB-SSS-500-DPS 500 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished 25
HTB-SSS-500-BSS 500 x 32 x 100 Brushed Stainless 25
HTB-SSS-500-PLB 500 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 25
HTB-SSS-500-BRB 500 x 32 x 100 Brushed Brass 25
HTB-SSS-500-MBK 500 x 32 x 100 Matt Black 25
HTB-SSS-500-MWT 500 x 32 x 100 Matt White 25
SKU Size
(mm) Finish Output
(W)
HTB-DR-450-DPS 450 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished 25
HTB-DR-450-BSS 450 x 32 x 100 Brushed Stainless 25
HTB-DR-450-PLB 450 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 25
HTB-DR-450-BRB 450 x 32 x 100 Brushed Brass 25
HTB-DR-450-MBK 450 x 32 x 100 Matt Black 25
HTB-DR-450-MWT 450 x 32 x 100 Matt White 25
HTB-DR-632-DPS 632 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished 35
HTB-DR-632-BSS 632 x 32 x 100 Brushed Stainless 35
HTB-DR-632-PLB 632 x 32 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 35
HTB-DR-632-BRB 632 x 32 x 100 Brushed Brass 35
HTB-DR-632-MBK 632 x 32 x 100 Matt Black 35
HTB-DR-632-MWT 632 x 32 x 100 Matt White 35
SKU Description Size
(mm) IP Rating Max Load
(A)
SHC-W-01 SmartHome Control White 87 x 87 x 36

Heating control Bathroom
SmartHome
Bluetooth Programmable (BT21)
Programmable
Dual Control
Single Mounted Towel Bar - round
Single Mounted Towel Bar - square
Double Mounted Towel Bar - round
58 59www.thermosphere.com 0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com
SKU Output
(W)
Max area (m2)
High / Low insulation
Size
(mm)
TSR-0500-A 500 5.0 / 3.0 335 x 590 x 95
TSR-0800-A 800 8.0 / 4.8 505 x 590 x 95
TSR-1000-A 1000 10.0 / 6.0 595 x 590 x 95
TSR-1300-A 1300 13.0 / 7.8 745 x 590 x 95
TSR-1500-A 1500 15.0 / 9.0 835 x 590 x 95
TSR-2000-A 2000 20.0 / 12.0 1075 x 590 x 95
SKU Output
(W)
Max area (m2)
High / Low insulation
Size
(mm)
TSGFR-1500-W 750 - 1500 13 / 9 675 x 450 x 105
TSGFR-2000-W 1000 - 2000 18 / 12 835 x 450 x 105
TSGFR-1500-B 750 - 1500 13 / 9 675 x 450 x 105
TSGFR-2000-B 1000 - 2000 18 / 12 835 x 450 x 105
SKU Output
(W)
Max area (m2)
High / Low insulation
Size
(mm)
TSCR-0500 500 5 / 3 520 x 470 x 100
TSCR-1000 1000 9 / 6 600 x 470 x 100
TSCR-1500 1500 13 / 9 720 x 470 x 100
TSCR-2000 2000 18 /12 840 x 470 x 100
SKU Size
(mm) Finish Output
(W)
HTB-DS-450-DPS 450 x 40 x 100 Diamond Polished 25
HTB-DS-450-BSS 450 x 40 x 100 Brushed Stainless 25
HTB-DS-450-PLB 450 x 40 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 25
HTB-DS-450-BRB 450 x 40 x 100 Brushed Brass 25
HTB-DS-450-MBK 450 x 40 x 100 Matt Black 25
HTB-DS-450-MWT 450 x 40 x 100 Matt White 25
HTB-DS-632-DPS 632 x 40 x 100 Diamond Polished 35
HTB-DS-632-BSS 632 x 40 x 100 Brushed Stainless 35
HTB-DS-632-PLB 632 x 40 x 100 Diamond Polished Brass 35
HTB-DS-632-BRB 632 x 40 x 100 Brushed Brass 35
HTB-DS-632-MBK 632 x 40 x 100 Matt Black 35
HTB-DS-632-MWT 632 x 40 x 100 Matt White 35
SKU Description Size
(mm)
TBMS-1000S Mounting system (Single Mount) 1000 x 120 x 12
TBMS-1000 Mounting system (Double Mount) 1000 x 120 x 12
TBSD-800 Spigot (Double Mount) ø12 x 80
HTB-12VT-060 Towel Bar Transformer 10-60W 104 x 39 x 25
HTB-12VT-105 Towel Bar Transformer 35-105W 145 x 39 x 25
HTB-12VT-210 Towel Bar Transformer 50-210W 164 x 46 x 32
SKU Size (mm)
(H x W) Profile Output
(W)
HTR-R-0700530 700 x 530 Straight round 76
HTR-R-1120400 1120 x 400 Straight round 65
HTR-R-1120530 1120 x 530 Straight round 80
HTR-RC-0800600 800 x 600 Curved round 80
HTR-SS-0800600 800 x 600 Straight square 83
What size electric radiator do you need?
The British Thermal Unit (BTU) is a common measure of the heat a
radiator will emit into a room. If it’s too low, the space will not reach
the desired temperature. To calculate the required BTU you will need

Some instantaneous hot water systems just don’t cut the mustard
when it comes to flow rates. The Micro Electric Boiler is different.
In fact, you’ll be able to achieve over double the flow rate, as
much as 5.5 litres per minute, compared with other instantaneous
hot water systems.
Need more flow? No problem. You can install two Micro Electric
Boilers in tandem to deliver flow rates of 11 litres per minute!
Electric Flow Boilers - no pump
Electric Flow Boilers - with pump
Micro Electric Boilers
62 63www.thermosphere.com 0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com
SKU Description Length
(m)
Output
(W)
TSDHC-30-1100 Driveway Heating Cable 1100W 38 850
TSDHC-30-2000 Driveway Heating Cable 2000W 67 1100
TSDHC-30-2500 Driveway Heating Cable 2500W 84 1400
TSDHC-30-3350 Driveway Heating Cable 3350W 112 1700
TSDHC-30-4000 Driveway Heating Cable 4000W 134 2000
TSDHC-30-4500 Driveway Heating Cable 4500W 150 2250
TSDHC-30-6000 Driveway Heating Cable 6000W 200 2500
SKU Description Area
(m²)
Output
(W)
TSDHM-300-0400 Driveway Heating Mesh 1100W 3.7 1100
TSDHM-300-0700 Driveway Heating Mesh 2000W 6.7 2000
TSDHM-300-0800 Driveway Heating Mesh 2500W 8.3 2500
TSDHM-300-1100 Driveway Heating Mesh 3350W 11.2 3350
TSDHM-300-1300 Driveway Heating Mesh 4000W 13.3 4000
TSDHM-300-1500 Driveway Heating Mesh 4500W 15.0 4500
TSDHM-300-2000 Driveway Heating Mesh 6000W 20.0 6000
Driveway heating
230V Driveway Heating Cables
230V Driveway Heating Mesh
ThermoSphere are